High Performance & High Quality Square Type
B13
MX 900 Series - Ultra Fine Grain Carbide Multiple Flute Endmills / HSM – 6 / 8 Flutes Standard Cut Length
6 / 8
Size D6.0 ~ D25.0
MEH6 / 8
CoatingDimension(mm)
Designation d1 l1 L D Z UNCOATED NT-WET( N ) ULTRA ( D )
MEH6-060 6.0 15 50 6 6
MEH6-080 8.0 20 60 8 6
MEH6-100 10.0 25 75 10 6
MEH6-120 12.0 30 75 12 6
MEH6-160 16.0 45 100 16 6
MEH8-200 20.0 45 100 20 8
MEH8-250 25.0 45 100 25 8
MX 900 Series - Ultra Fine Grain Carbide Multiple Flute Endmills / HSM – 6 / 8 Flutes Long Cut Length
6 / 8
Size D6.0 ~ D25.0
MELH6 / 8
CoatingDimension(mm)
Designation d1 l1 L D Z UNCOATED NT-WET( N ) ULTRA ( D )
MELH6-060 6.0 25 75 6 6
MELH6-080 8.0 40 100 8 6
MELH6-100 10.0 45 100 10 6
MELH6-120 12.0 45 100 12 6
MELH6-160 16.0 70 150 16 6
MELH8-200 20.0 80 150 20 8
MELH8-250 25.0 80 150 25 8
Recommended work material Preferred suitable  Suitable
ULTRA ( D )
Steel < HRC32 HRC32 ~ 48
/
HRC49 ~ 55 HRC 56 ~ 65 Cast Iron
UNCOATED
Copper
FEATURE New LTRA (D) TIALN+ coating useful for hard finishing ( DRY CUT ) , covering from carbon steels to hardened steels ( Up to
HRC 65 )